How to use this timetable

» Use the map to find the stops closest to
where you will get on and off the bus.

» Select the schedule (Weekday,
Saturday, Sunday) for when you will
travel. Along the top of the schedule,
find the stop at or nearest the point
where you will get on the bus. Follow
that column down to the time you
want to leave.

» Use the same method to find the times
the bus is scheduled to arrive at the
stop where you will get off the bus.

» If the bus stop is not listed, use the
time shown for the bus stop before it
as the time to wait at the stop.

» The end-of-the-line or last stop is listed
in ALL CAPS on the schedule.

Como Usar este Horario

» Use este mapa para localizar las
paradas mas cercanas a donde se
subira y bajara del autobus.

» Seleccione el horario (Entre semana,
sabado, domingo) de cuando viajara.
A lo largo de la parte superior del
horario, localice la parada o el punto
mas cercano a la parada en la que se
subird al autobus. Siga esa columna
hacia abajo hasta la hora en la que
desee salir.

» Utilice el mismo método para localizar
las horas en que el autobus esta
programado para llegar a la parada en
donde desea bajarse del autobds.

» Si la parada del autobds no esta
listada use la hora que se muestra en
la parada anterior como la hora de
espera en la parada.

» El final de la ruta o la Gltima parada
del autobus aparece en letras
MAYUSCULAS en el horario.
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Guaranteed Ride Home
When you take Metrobus or Metrorail to work,

you are eligble to partcipate in the free Commuter
Connection Guaranteed Ride Home Program,

The program will get you home in the event of a
personal emergency or unscheduled overtime.
To register and to receive program details, call
Commuter Connection at 1-800-745-RIDE.
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MG Effective Sunday, June 25, 2023

A partir del domingo, 25 de junio de 2023
Fairfax Village

Line P> Eastbound To P> Westbound To

Fairfax Village Potomac Ave. station

Monday thru Friday = Lunes a viernes Monday thru Friday = Lunes a viernes

Potomac
Ave. Alabama Potomac
& Pa. & & Alabama  Southern  38th St. Pa. & Ave. &
14th St.SE Minn. Pa. & Ave. & & Minn.  14th st SE
(Potomac Aves. Aves. Pa. 42nd St.  Pa. Ave. Aves.  (POTOMAC
Ave) SE SE Aves. SE SE SE SE AVE)
Route (UEnfant  (FAIRFAX Route (Fairfax ~ (Bradbury  (Fairfax  (UEnfant
Number — Square) VILLAGE) Number  Village) ~ Heights)  Village)  Square)
[ AM Service — Servicio matutino |
ol 2 o U M6 537 541 548 554 556
Me o o o M6  5:52 557 6:04 611 613
Ve a0 o e M6  6:07 6:12 6:19 6:26 628
Ve o o o M6 622 6:27 6:34 6:41 643
i o e - M6 637 6:42 6:49 6:59 701
M6 7:1 5 7:1 9 7:24 M6 6:52 6:57 7:04 7:14 7:16
Me s Lo o M6 7:09 7:14 7:21 731 733
Me T e L M6 724 7:29 7:36 7:46  7:48
e o L EE M6 7339 744 7351 801 803
Mo o oo o M6 755 800 807 817 819
Ve 630 e o0 M6 810 8:15 8:22 832 834
Me oa oo 000 M6 825 830 837 8:44  8:46
e L EH FAll M6 8:40 8:45 852 859 901
Mo 030 o 020 M6  9:00 905 912 919 9221
Ve 920 e 1000 M6  9:20 9:25 9:32 939  9:41
Ve 00 e 090 M6  9:40 9:45 9:52 9:59 1001
M6 10:30 10:35 10:40 M6 10:00 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:20
M6 10:50 10:55 ]1:00 M6 10:20 10:24 10:31 10:38 10:40
L LR (e M6 1040  10:44 1051 1058 11:00
M6 11130 11135 11140 M6 11:00 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:20
M6 11:50 11:55 12:00 M6 11:20 11:24 11:31 11:38 11:40
NEMEsn as st vR T At inoln
M6 12:30 12:35 12:40 M6 12:00 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:20
M6 12:50 12:55 1:00 M6 12:20 12:24 12:31 12:38 12:40
i o Eoe e M6  12:40  12:44 1251 1258 1:00
Me o e o M6 1:00 1:04 1:11 118 1:20
Ve (e i 500 M6 1:20 124 131 138 140
: : : M6 1:40 144 1:51 158 2:00
M6 2:00 2:04 2:11 2:18 2:20
M6 2:20 2:24 2:31 2:38 2:40
M6 2:40 2:44 2:51 2:58 3:00
M6 3:00 3:05 3:12 3:18 3:21
M6 3:19 3:24 3:31 3:37 3:40
M6 3:34 3:39 3:46 3:52 3:55
M6 3:49 3:54 4:01 4:07 4:10
M6 4:04 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:25
M6 4:19 4:24 4:31 4:37 4:40
M6 4:34 4:39 4:46 4:52 4:55
M6 4:49 4:54 5:01 5:07 5:10
M6 5:04 5:09 5:16 5:22 5:25
M6 5:19 5:24 5:31 5:37 5:40
M6 5:34 5:39 5:46 5:52 5:55
M6 5:49 5:54 6:01 6:07 6:10
M6 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:24
M6 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:33 6:36
M6 6:31 6:36 6:42 6:48 6:51
M6 6:51 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:11
M6 7:11 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:31
M6 7:29 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:49
M6 7:49 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:09
M6 8:09 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:29
M6 8:29 8:33 8:39 8:44 8:47
M6 8:49 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:07
M6 9:09 9:13 9:19 9:24 9:27
M6 9:39 9:43 9:49 9:54 9:57

M6 12:00 12:03 12:07 Page 3 of 5

On five Federal holidays, Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans” Day, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, and Presidents” Day, the Saturday schedule will be in effect.
Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de sabado durante los cinco dias festivos de Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y Presidents’ Day.



MG Effective Sunday, June 25, 2023

A partir del domingo, 25 de junio de 2023
Fairfax Village

Line
P> Eastbound To P> Westbound To
Fairfax Village Potomac Ave. station

Saturday — Sabados Saturday — Sabados

Potomac Potomac
Ave. Alabama Alabama Ave. &

& Pa. & & & Southern  38th St. Pa. &  14th St. SE
14th St. SE Minn. Pa. Pa. Ave. & & Minn. (PO-

(Potomac Aves. Aves. Aves.  42ndSt.  Pa.Ave. Aves.  TOMAC
Ave) SE SE SE SE SE SE AVE)
Route (UEnfant (FAIRFAX Route (Fairfax ~ (Bradbury (Fairfax  (L’Enfant @

Number v Square) VILLAGE) Number  Village) Heights) Village) Square)

6:00 6:03 6:07 5:37 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:52
M6 6:30 6:33 6:37 MG 6:07 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:22
M6 7:00 7:03 7:07 M6 6:37 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:52
M6 7:30 7:33 7:37 M6 7:07 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:22
M6 8:00 8:03 8:08 M6 7:37 7:41 7:47 7:53 7:55
M6 8:20 8:23 8:28 M6 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:24 8:26
M6 8:40 8:43 8:48 M6 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:46
M6 9:00 9:03 9:08 M6 8:48 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:06
M6 9:20 9:23 9:28 M6 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:24 9:26
M6 9:40 9:43 9:48 M6 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:44 9:46
M6 10:00 10:03 10:08 M6 9:48 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:06
M6 10:20 10:23 10:28 M6 10:08 10:12 10:18 10:24  10:26
M6 10:40 10:43 10:48 M6 10:28  10:32 10:38 10:44  10:46
M6 11:00 11:03 11:08 M6 10:48 10:53 10:59 11:05 11:07
M6 11:20 11:23 11:28 M6 11:08 11:13 11:19 11:25  11:27
M6 11:40 11:43 11:48 M6 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:45  11:47
M6  11:48  11:53  11:59  12:05  12:07

M6 12:00 12:04 12:10
M6 12:20 12:24 12:30 M6 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:27  12:29
M6 12:40 12:44 12:50 M6 12:30 12:35 12:41 12:47  12:49
Me6 1:00 1:04 1:10 M6 12:50  12:55 1:01 1:07 1:09
M6 1:20 1:24 1:30 M6 1:10 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:29
M6 1:40 1:44 1:50 M6 1:30 1:35 1:41 1:47 1:49
M6 2:00 2:04 2:10 M6 1:50 1:55 2:01 2:07 2:09
M6 2:20 2:24 2:30 M6 2:10 2:15 2:21 2:27 2:29
M6 2:40 2:44 2:50 M6 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:47 2:49
M6 3:00 3:04 3:10 M6 2:50 2:55 3:01 3:07 3:09
M6 3:20 3:24 3:30 M6 3:10 3:15 3:21 3:27 3:29
M6 3:40 3:44 3:50 M6 3:30 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:49
M6 4:00 4:04 4:10 M6 3:50 3:55 4:01 4:07 4:09
M6 4:20 4:24 4:30 M6 4:10 4:15 4:21 4:27 429
M6 4:40 4:44 4:50 M6 4:30 4:35 4:41 4:47 449
M6 5:00 5:04 5:10 M6 4:50 4:55 5:01 5:07 5:09
M6 5:20 5:24 5:30 M6 5:10 5:15 5:21 5:27 5:29
M6 5:40 5:44 5:50 M6 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:49
M6 6:00 6:04 6:10 M6 5:50 5:55 6:01 6:07 6:09
M6 6:20 6:24 6:30 M6 6:10 6:14 6:20 6:25 6:27
M6 6:40 6:44 6:50 M6 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:45 6:47
M6 7:00 7:04 7:10 M6 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:05 7:07
M6 7:20 7:24 7:30 M6 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:25 7:27
M6 7:40 7:44 7:50 M6 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:47
M6 8:00 8:04 8:10 M6 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:07
M6 8:20 8:24 8:30 M6 8:10 8:14 8:20 8:25 8:27
M6 8:40 8:44 8:50 M6 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:45 8:47
M6 9:00 9:04 9:10 M6 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:05 9:07
M6 9:30 9:32 9:36 M6 9:10 9:14 9:20 9:25 9:27
M6 10:00 10:02 10:06 M6 9:36 9:40 9:46 9:51 9:53
M6 10:30 10:32 10:36 M6 10:06 10:10 10:16 10:21  10:23
M6 11:00 11:02 11:06 M6 10:36  10:40 10:46 10:51  10:53
M6 11:30 11:32 11:36 M6 11:06 11:10 11:16 11:21  11:23

ight — Servicio después de la medianoche M6 11:36 11:40 11:46 11:51  11:53
M6 12:00 12:02 12:06 After Midnight — Servicio después de la medianoche
M6/ 12:06 12:10 12:16 -
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On five Federal holidays, Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, and Presidents” Day, the Saturday schedule will be in effect.
Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de sabado durante los cinco dias festivos de Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y Presidents’ Day.



MG Effective Sunday, June 25, 2023

A partir del domingo, 25 de junio de 2023
Fairfax Village

Line
P> Eastbound To P> Westbound To
Fairfax Village Potomac Ave. station
Potomac
Potomac Village) Ave.
Ave. Alabama Alabama & 14th
& Pa. & & & Southern Pa. & St. SE
14th St. SE Minn. Pa. Pa. Ave. &  38th St. Minn. (PO-
(Potomac Aves. Aves. Aves.  42nd St. & Aves.  TOMAC
Ave) SE SE SE SE Pa. Ave. SE AVE)
Route (UEnfant (FAIRFAX Route (Fairfax ~ (Bradbury SE (UEnfant
Number @ Square) VILLAGE) Number  Village) Heights) (Fairfax Square)
6:30 6:33 6:37 6:37 6:41 6:48 6:54 6:56
MG 7:00 7:03 7:07 MG 7:07 7:11 7:18 7:24 7:26
M6 7:30 7:33 7:37 M6 7:37 7:41 7:48 7:54 7:56
M6 8:00 8:03 8:07 M6 8:07 8:11 8:18 8:24 8:26
M6 8:40 8:44 8:50 M6 8:50 8:54 9:01 9:07 9:09
M6 9:20 9:24 9:30 M6  9:30 9:34 9:41 9:47 9:49
M6 10:00 10:04 10:10 M6 10:10 10:15 10:22 10:28  10:30
M6 10:40 10:44 10:50 M6 10:50 10:55 11:02 11:08 11:10
M6 1120 ]124 11:30 M6 11:30 1135 1142 1148 11:50
12:00 12:04 12:10 M6 12:10 12:15 12:22 12:28  12:30
MG 12:40 12:44 12:50 M6 12:50  12:55 1:02 1:08 1:10
M6 1:20 1:24 1:30 M6 1:30 1:35 1:42 1:48 1:50
M6 2:00 2:04 2:10 M6 2:10 2:15 2:22 2:28 2:30
M6 2:40 2:44 2:50 M6 2:50 2:55 3:02 3:08 3:10
M6 3:20 3:24 3:30 M6 3:30 3:35 3:42 3:48 3:50
M6 4:00 4:04 4:10 M6 4:10 4:15 4:22 4:28 4:30
M6 4:40 4:44 4:50 M6 4:50 4:55 5:02 5:08 5:10
M6 5:20 5:24 5:30 M6 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:48 5:50
M6 6:00 6:04 6:10 M6 6:10 6:15 6:22 6:28 6:30
M6 6:40 6:44 6:50 M6 6:50 6:55 7:02 7:08 7:10
M6 7:20 7:24 7:30 M6 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:44 7:46
M6 8:00 8:04 8:10 M6 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:26
M6 8:30 8:34 8:40 M6 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:54 8:56
M6 9:00 9:04 9:08 M6 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:24
M6 9:30 9:34 9:38 M6 9:38 9:42 9:47 9:52 9:54
M6 10:00 10:04 10:08 M6 10:08 10:12 10:17  10:22  10:24
M6 10:30 10:34 10:38 M6 10:38 10:42 10:47  10:52  10:54
M6 11:00 11:04 11:08 M6 11:08 11:12 11:17  11:22 11:24
M6 11:30 11:34 11:38

ight — Servicio después de la medianoche
M6 12:00 12:04 12:08 M6/ 12:08 12:12 12:17 - -
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